
Subhagpur - Nakaha Jungle Mela Special (UnReserved)/05024XX - Exp - NER 
SUBR/Subhagpur to JEA/Nakaha Jungle 

6h 15m - 209 km - 32 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 SUBR Subhagpur 13:30 0 1 0 48 109 NER
2 ITE Intiyathok 13:49 13:51 2m 0 1 15 53 111 NER
3 BWP Bhawanipur Kalan 14:00 14:01 1m 0 1 23 58 117 NER
4 BLP Balrampur 14:12 14:14 2m 0 1 34 33 113 NER
5 JKNI Jharkhandi 14:19 14:21 2m 0 1 36 54 107 NER
6 GAW Gainjahwa 14:29 14:31 2m 0 1 44 56 106 NER
7 KPE Kauwapur 14:40 14:42 2m 0 1 52 56 109 NER
8 LHNR Lakshmanpur Halt 14:47 14:48 1m 0 1 57 35 117 NER
9 TLR Tulsipur 15:00 15:05 5m 0 1 64 57 112 NER
10 LBW Laiburwa Halt 15:11 15:12 1m 0 1 69 51 116 NER
11 GIR Gainsari 15:21 15:23 2m 0 1 77 62 NER
12 PPW Pachperwa 15:32 15:34 2m 0 1 86 55 NER
13 TPB Trilokpur 15:42 15:43 1m 0 1 94 33 NER
14 BNY Barhni 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 102 59 99 NER
15 MHBG Mahadev Buzurg 16:06 16:07 1m 0 1 108 48 NER
16 PRZ Parsa 16:15 16:17 2m 0 1 114 45 NER
17 MHBZ Mahtha Bazar 16:23 16:24 1m 0 1 119 35 NER
18 SOT Shohratgarh 16:32 16:34 2m 0 1 124 47 NER
19 CIH Chilhia 16:42 16:44 2m 0 1 130 55 91 NER
20 AHU Ahirauli 16:51 16:52 1m 0 1 136 17 NER
21 SDDN Siddharth Nagar 17:13 17:15 2m 0 1 142 41 NER
22 UB Uska Bazar 17:29 17:31 2m 0 1 152 55 86 NER
23 BMJ Bridgemanganj 17:40 17:42 2m 0 1 160 45 87 NER
24 LER Lehra 17:48 17:49 1m 0 1 164 34 NER
25 ANDN Anand Nagar Junction 18:05 18:07 2m 0 1 173 32 86 NER
26 LPW Loharpurwa 18:13 18:14 1m 0 1 177 29 85 NER
27 CM Campierganj 18:21 18:23 2m 0 1 180 50 84 NER
28 RCRA Ramchaura 18:29 18:30 1m 0 1 185 36 83 NER
29 MVKR Mahawan Khor Halt 18:34 18:35 1m 0 1 187 36 84 NER
30 RJ Rawat Ganj 18:39 18:40 1m 0 1 190 37 88 NER
31 PJ Peppeganj 18:45 18:47 2m 0 1 193 58 85 NER
32 JKI Kauriaa Jungle 18:53 18:54 1m 0 1 199 35 86 NER
33 MIM Maniram 19:04 19:06 2m 0 1 205 7 84 NER
34 JEA Nakaha Jungle 19:45 0 1 209 - 84 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 30 2024 (15:04)

Apr 30 2024 (15:04)

1

1


